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Effective June 29, 2001            Administrative Management 
               Salary Schedule ML-2001 

PAY RATES FOR CONTROL POINTS 

 
 

First Quartile        

 
 
  Second Quartile 

 
 

Third Quartile 
 

 
 

Fourth Quartile 

 
 

Pay 
Range 

No. 

 

 
Bottom 

 
Top 

 
Bottom 

 
Top 

 
Bottom 

 
Top 

 
Bottom 

 
Top 
 

 
Hourly 

 

 
14.96 

 
17.41 

 
17.42 

 
19.87 

 
19.88 

 
22.33 

 
22.34 

 
24.76 

 
Biweekly 

 

 
1196.80 

 
   1392.80 

 
1393.60 

 

 
1589.60 

 
1590.40 

 
1786.40 

 
1787.20 

 
1981.80 

 
AML 

 

 
Monthly 

 
2593 

 

 
3018 

 
3019 

 

 
3444 

 
3446 

 
3871 

 
3873 

 
4292 

 
 

Hourly 
 

 
16.80 

 
19.56 

 

 
19.57 

 

 
22.32 

 
22.33 

 
25.09 

 
25.10 

 
27.82 

 
Biweekly 

 

 
1344 

 
1564.80 

 
1565.60 

 
1785.60 

 
1786.40 

 
2007.20 

 
2008 

 
2225.60 

 
BML 

 
 

 
Monthly 

 

 
2912 

 
3390 

 
3392 

 
3869 

 
3871 

 
4349 

 
4351 

 
4822 

 
 

Hourly 
 

18.88 
 

21.98 
 

21.99 
 

25.08 
 

25.09 
 

28.19 
 

28.20 
 

31.26 

 
Biweekly 

 
1510.40 

 
1758.40 

 
1759.20 

 
2006.40 

 
2007.20 

 
2255.20 

 
2256 

 
2500.80 

 
CML 

 
Monthly 

 
3273 

 
3810 

 
3812 

 
4347 

 
4349 

 
4886 

 
4888 

 
5418 

 
Hourly 

 
21.22 

 
24.70 

 
24.71 

 
28.19 

 
28.20 

 
31.67 

 
31.68 

 
35.13 

 
Biweekly 

 
1697.60 

 
1975.80 

 
1976.60 

 
2254.80 

 
2255.60 

 
2533.80 

 
2534.60 

 
2810.40 

 
DML 

 
Monthly 

 
3678 

 
4281 

 
4283 

 

 
4885 

 
4887 

 
5490 

 
5492 

 
6089 
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PAY RATES FOR CONTROL POINTS 

 
 

First Quartile        

 
 
  Second Quartile 

 
 

Third Quartile 
 

 
 

Fourth Quartile 

 
 

Pay 
Range 

No. 

 

 
Bottom 

 
Top 

 
Bottom 

 
Top 

 
Bottom 

 
Top 

 

 
Bottom 

 
Top 

 
 

 
Hourly 

 

 
23.55 

 
27.41 

 
27.42 

 

 
31.28 

 
31.29 

 
35.15 

 
35.16 

 

 
38.99 

 
Biweekly 

 

 
1884 

 
2192.80 

 
2193.60 

 
2502.40 

 
2503.20 

 
2812 

 
2813.80 

 
3119.20 

 
EML 

 

 
Monthly 

 
4082 

 

 
4751 

 
4753 

 
5422 

 
5424 

 
6093 

 
6094 

 
6758 

 
Hourly 

 

 
26.14 

 
30.42 

 
30.43 

 
34.71 

 
34.72 

 
39.01 

 
39.02 

 
43.27 

 
Biweekly 

 

 
2091.20 

 
2433.60 

 
2434.40 

 
2776.80 

 
2777.60 

 
3120.80 

 
3121.60 

 
3461.60 

 
FML 

 
 

 
Monthly 

 

 
4531 

 
5273 

 
5275 

 
6016 

 
6018 

 
6762 

 
6763 

 
7500 

 
Hourly 

 
29.01 

 
33.76 

 
33.77 

 
38.53 

 
38.54 

 
43.30 

 
43.31 

 
48.02 

 
Biweekly 

 
2320.80 

 
2700.80 

 
2701.60 

 
3082.40 

 
3083.20 

 
3464 

 
3464.80 

 
3841.60 

 
 

GML 

 
Monthly 

 
5028 

 
5852 

 
5853 

 

 
6679 

 

 
6680 

 
7505 

 
7507 

 
8323 

 
Hourly 

 
32.20 

 
37.48 

 
37.49 

 
42.76 

 
42.77 

 
48.05 

 
48.06 

 
53.30 

 
Biweekly 

 
2576 

 
2998.40 

 
2999.20 

 
3420.80 

 
3421.60 

 
3844 

 
3844.80 

 
4264 

 
 

HML 

 
Monthly 

 
5581 

 
6497 

 
6498 

 

 
7412 

 
7413 

 
8329 

 
8330 

 
9239 
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PAY RATES FOR CONTROL POINTS 

 
 

First Quartile        

 
 
  Second Quartile 

 
 

Third Quartile 
 

 
 

Fourth Quartile 

 
 

Pay 
Range 

No. 

 

 
Bottom 

 
Top 

 
Bottom 

 
Top 

 

 
Bottom 

 

 
Top 

 
Bottom 

 
Top 

 
Hourly 

 

 
35.74 

 
41.60 

 
41.61 

 
47.46 

 
47.47 

 
53.33 

 

 
53.34 

 
59.16 

 
Biweekly 

 

 
2859.20 

 
3328 

 
3328.80 

 
3796.80 

 
3797.60 

 
4266.40 

 
4267.20 

 
4732.80 

 
IML 

 

 
Monthly 

 
6195 

 

 
7211 

 
7212 

 
8226 

 
8228 

 
9244 

 
9246 

 
10254 

 
Hourly 

 

 
39.67 

 
46.17 

 
46.18 

 
52.68 

 
52.69 

 
59.19 

 
59.20 

 

 
65.67 

 
Biweekly 

 

 
3173.60 

 
3693.60 

 
3694.40 

 
4214.40 

 
4215.20 

 
4735.20 

 
4736 

 
5253.60 

 
JML 

 
 

 
Monthly 

 

 
6876 

 
8003 

 
8005 

 
9131 

 
9133 

 
10260 

 
10261 

 
11383 

 
Hourly 

 
44.03 

 
51.25 

 
51.26 

 
58.47 

 
58.48 

 
65.70 

 
65.71 

 
72.89 

 
Biweekly 

 
3522.40 

 
4100 

 
4100.80 

 
4677.60 

 
4678.40 

 
5256 

 
5256.80 

 
5831.20 

 
 

KML 

 
Monthly 

 
7632 

 
8883 

 
8885 

 
10135 

 
10137 

 
11388 

 
11390 

 
12634 

 
Hourly 

 
48.87 

 
56.88 

 
56.89 

 
64.90 

 
64.91 

 
72.92 

 
72.93 

 
80.91 

 
Biweekly 

 
3909.60 

 
4550.40 

 
4551.20 

 
5192 

 
5192.80 

 
5833.60 

 
5834.40 

 
6472.80 

 
 

LML 

 
Monthly 

 
8471 

 
9859 

 
9861 

 
11249 

 
11251 

 
12639 

 
12641 

 
14024 

 
 


